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Aalbu Brothers LLC Francis Craven 19129 Smokey Point Blvd Arlington WA 98223 425-252-9751 francis@aalbubrothers.com
 SelfCertified NO NO Yes No Yes Training completed 06/23/2021

Allform Welding Tatyana Kesilis 81 Hooker Road, Unit #9 Sequim WA 98382 360-681-0584 tatyana@allformwelding.com; 

ben@allformwelding.com NO NO Yes No No Exempt from this requirement 11/15/2020

Arrow Construction Supply, Inc. Traci Gering PO Box 11133 Spokane WA 99211 509-922-7847 traci@asphaltsupply.net; 

chad@asphaltsupply.net; NO NO No 03/14/2021

Automatic Wilbert Vault Co., Inc. 

and Puget Sound Precast

John Colbert PO BOX 45517 Tacoma WA 98448-5517 253-531-2656 mlpete2@frontier.com; 

awvc@psprecast.com; NO NO No 04/18/2021

Bellevue Trading Post LLC Rene Orona 218 Main Street # 186 Kirkland WA 98033 425-891-8162 rene@bellevuetradingpost.com
 686 NO NO Yes Yes Yes Training completed 10/29/2020

Contech Engineered Solutions, LLC Daniel 5 Sierra Gate Plaza Suite 390 Roseville CA 95678 916-945-3625 dniederberger@conteches.com
NO NO No 05/07/2021

Continental Flooring Company Tracy Johnson 9319 N 94th Way Suite 1000 Scottsdale AZ 85258 800-825-1221 gatekeeper@continentalflooring.co

m NO NO Yes No No Needs to complete training 12/10/2020

DACO Corp Kyle Westen 8825 S 184th St Kent WA 98031 360-855-5433 kylew@dacocorp.com
 selfcertified NO NO Yes No No Exempt from this requirement 04/12/2021

DP Nicoli Luke Atterberry 3700 6th Ave S Seattle WA 98134 866-695-5008 latterberry@dpnicoli.com
NO NO No 02/06/2021

Dungeness Construction 

Corporation

Jeremy McKnight 977 Sandy Point Road Langley WA 98260 360-221-8982 jmcknight@dungenessconstruction.

com  M1M0024575  wdvavob NO NO Yes No No Exempt from this requirement 03/31/2021

Empire Well Drilling LLC Beau Anderson PO Box 3854 Wenatchee WA 98807 509-855-2070 beau@empirewelldrilling.com
NO NO Yes No No Exempt from this requirement 09/10/2020

EXCALIBUR & ASSOCIATES - WA, Inc Philip Erickson PO Box 80364 PORTLAND OR 97280 503-891-6404 phil@lifelineinstallation.com
 20389556 NO NO Yes No Yes Exempt from this requirement 07/10/2021

Evergreen Lumber, Inc 1325 Lloyd Parkway Port Orchard WA 98367 360-876-3351 contactus@evergreenlumber.com

Fastenal Co. John Sem 2733 Crites St SW Tumwater WA 98512 360-229-0945 jsem@fastenal.com
NO NO No 08/30/2020

Fence Specialists Misty Snyder 10708 Golden Given Rd E Tacoma WA 98445 253-531-5452 cherylt@fencespecialists.com; 

mistys@fencespecialists.com NO NO Yes No No Exempt from this requirement 04/25/2021

HD Fowler Company Inc Ryan Huff 13440 SE 30th Street Bellevue WA 98005 206-255-4314 ryanh@hdfowler.com
NO NO No 01/17/2021

Homecare Products Inc d/b/a EZ 

ACCESS

Brandon Strahl 700 Milwaukee Ave N. Algona WA 98001 253-736-6666 mjohnson@ezaccess.com; 

bstrahl@ezaccess.com; NO NO Yes No No Needs to complete training 12/12/2020

Huffman Enterprises, Inc. Norman B Huffman P.O. Box 609 Belfair WA 98528 360-640-2221 nbhs@centurytel.net; 

nbhs@centurytel.net NO NO Yes Yes Yes Exempt from this requirement 01/29/2021

Intermountain Lock and Security 

Supply

Tom Moore 710 South 2nd Street Renton WA 98057 425-271-8431 tom.moore@imlss.com
NO NO No 10/20/2020

JAMESCO PRO INC. thomas farrish po box 658 randle WA 98377 360-520-5229 info@jamescoproinc.com
 S000023613  S000023613 YES NO Yes No Yes Exempt from this requirement 04/02/2021

James L Shaiman James Shaiman 1806 NE 80TH ST Seattle WA 98115 206-399-7778 james@shaiman.net
NO NO Yes No No Training completed 01/07/2021

JTI Commercial Services Nate Mark 1006  Central RD. Everson WA 98247 360-927-8535 nate@jticommercialservices.com; 

ted@jticommercialservices.com NO NO Yes No No Training completed 01/10/2021

Matheus Lumber Stuart Hagen PO Box 2260 Woodinville WA 98072 425-489-3000 info@matheuslumber.com

Mt. Adams Fence Co. Dan McAlpine P.O. Box 558 Moxee WA 98936 509-452-7468 wefenceit@charter.net
NO NO Yes Yes Yes Exempt from this requirement 10/01/2020

National Barricade & Sign Co Bill Brewer 6602 E Main Spokane Valley WA 99212 509-534-2619 Jen@NationalBarricadeandsign.com

; NO NO No 04/08/2021

Newtec, LLC Kelly Keenan 970 Hwy 395 N P.O. Box 1029 Kettle Falls WA 99141 509-675-2660 kelly@newtecsales.com
NO NO No 03/10/2021

Northern Equipment Rentals LLC Kerry Start 22195 Viking Ave NW Bldg A Poulsbo WA 98370 360-930-8250 kerry@northernrents.com; 

vaughn@northernrents.com  ACDBED2F0026694  SelfCertified  D2F0026694  W2F0026694 NO NO No 06/30/2021

Northwest Power Services Inc. Lee Slowey PO Box 840 2675 NW Mountain View RD. Silverdale WA 98383-0840 360-620-6427 lee@nw-psi.com
 24140807  24140807 NO NO Yes Yes Yes Needs to complete training 10/31/2020

Pacific Bridge & Construction, Inc. Steve Copher P.O. Box 1711 Sandy OR 97055 971-563-9401 steve@pacbridgeinc.com
NO NO Yes No No Exempt from this requirement 03/30/2021

Pacific Corrugated Pipe Co. Nathan Hamada P.O. Box 16150 Newport Beach CA 92659 503-568-3796 nhamada@pcpipe.com
NO NO No 07/15/2021

Pacific Western Lumber 6120 Main Street SW Lakewood WA 98499 253-588-2132 contact@pacwestlumber.com

Paul Smyth Enterprises, Inc DBA 

Smyth Lumber Mill

PO Box 393 Indianola WA 98342 360-598-3262 cedar.4u@comcast.net

Perimeter Security Group Brenda Blood 7488 N. Government Way Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-772-1700 bids@perimetersecuritygroup.com; 

tonya@perimetersecuritygroup.co  D2F0023823  W2F0023823 NO NO Yes No No Exempt from this requirement 03/03/2021

Pyramid Materials Jim Haskins PO Box 3337 Renton WA 98056 425-495-7424 jhaskins@pyramidmaterials.com
NO NO Yes No No Needs to complete training 03/03/2021

Rayfield Bros. Excavating, Inc. David Rayfield PO Box 344 Leavenworth WA 98826 509-548-5135 raybros@genext.net; 

margaret_rayfield@hotmail.com NO NO Yes No No Exempt from this requirement 01/07/2021

Rebuilding & Hardfacing, Inc. Kelly Graham 1390 N. Main Colville WA 99114 509-684-4879 rhi@rhicolville.com
NO NO No 12/18/2020

Reign City Services LLC MICHAEL SCHIRMER JR 100 Andover Park W Ste 150 #349 Tukwila WA 98188 206-979-7911 mschirmer@reigncityservices.com; 

fsegi@reigncityservices.com  D4M0026100  D4M0026100  M4M0026100 NO NO Yes Yes Yes Training completed 10/23/2020

Reliable Investments LLC Anthony Obiako 801 2nd Avenue Suite 800 Seattle WA 98104 800-918-4380 anthony@reliableinvestmentsllc.co

m  D3M0023063  M3M0023063  D3M0023063  M3M0023063 NO NO No 06/10/2021

Rogue Inc. Jerad Rains 3080 Innovative Way Poulsbo WA 98370 360-930-8326 Jerad@roguefabricatorsinc.com; 

cynthia@roguefabricatorsinc.com NO NO Yes Yes Yes Training completed 12/10/2020

Rolling By Timber Company Roger Allen PO Box 4480 Rolling Bay WA 98061 rollingbaytimber@earthlink.net

Schad Co. Railroad Construction, LLC Misti Fyffe 41399 Pumkinseed Road Willamina OR 97396 503-586-6771 Misti.fyffe@gmail.com; 

Schadco@yahoo.com  8703876 NO NO Yes Yes Yes Needs to complete training 09/19/2020

Seattle Tarp Company Dennis Riley 18449 Cascade Ave S Tukwila WA 98188 206-285-2819 dennis@seattletarp.com
 SelfCertified NO NO Yes No No Exempt from this requirement 12/20/2020

Servpro Allen Beeman 1830 Bickford Ave se Snohomish WA 98290 360-243-8313 abeeman@servproeverettwa.com; 

office@servproeverettwa.com NO NO Yes No No Training completed 03/13/2021

Sky High Tree Removal Joshua Wilke 28023 34th AVe So Auburn WA 98001 253-797-3621 Info@SkyHighTreeRemoval.com
NO NO Yes Yes Yes Exempt from this requirement 12/20/2020

Star Rentals Inc Heidi Lindgren-Boyce 21216 64th Ave S Kent WA 98032 253-893-2600 AR@StarRentals.com
NO NO Yes No No Needs to complete training 03/02/2021

T&T Electric Tommy Wilmart 4190 Look Road Ellensburg WA 98926 509-962-2481 tandtelectric01@gmail.com; 

tandtelectric01@gmail.com NO NO Yes No Yes Exempt from this requirement 07/22/2021

T C Slingers DBA(Cad Of Wenatchee) Todd Carter 205 Eastridge Dr. East Wenatchee WA 98802 509-393-1244 tcslinger82@gmail.com
NO NO Yes Yes Yes Exempt from this requirement 08/05/2021

The Bag Lady, Inc. Jacob Nicholes 11124 Valley Ave. E. Puyallup WA 98372 253-435-9150 tbljake@gmail.com; 

tblmorris@gmail.com  D2F0016394  D2F0016394  D2F0016394 NO NO Yes No No Exempt from this requirement 06/05/2021

Traffic Safety Supply Tim Shore 2324 SE Umatilla St Portland OR 97202 (503) 235-8531 tshore@tssco.com; 

tstonebrink@tssco.com NO NO No 12/17/2020

TruVision Solutions LLC Zackary Woodis 8350 W. GRANDRIDGE BLVD. STE 200 Kennewick WA 99336 256-856-7099 zwoodis@truvisionsolutions.com
NO NO No 02/12/2021

Valley Savemore Building Supply Inc SHELLEY 16215 E SPRAGUE AVE Spokane WA 99037 509-922-2934 ryan@savemorebuildingsupply.com

; NO NO No 06/20/2021

WCT MARINE & CONSTRUCTION Carol Toristoja PO Box 298 Astoria OR 97103 360-823-8712 carol@wctmarine.com
YES NO Yes No Yes Training completed 04/17/2021

West Coast Concrete Restoration, 

LLC

Tina Mitchel 846 Industry Drive Seattle WA 98188 206-910-1834 tina@wc-cr.com
NO NO Yes No No Training completed 06/29/2021

Building Materials and Supplies, Roadway Supplies

Construction Materials, Fencing, Lumber, Traffic Signal Supplies
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